
LOT 39 FAIRVIEW ESTATES S/D.

418-443, 581-542, 588-677, 661-1

PARKS THOMAS P/PARKS HANNAH D
2403 SW COUNTY ROAD 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04323-039

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26716.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

01/22/2018 DF 1.44 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

47,215
8,680
25,000
80,895
5,284
75,611

HX HB 50,611
25,000
80,895

0

80,895

1385/1148 5/28/2019 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FONDA WOOD AKA FONDA 

THOAMS P & HANNAH D

1371/1014 10/24/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYD CAGLE

BOYD CAGLE & FONDA 

2026
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2024HX Base Yr

2403 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,919 102.5145 61.51 118,038 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1829

BAS 1,829 100 1,829 45,001

USP 256 35 90 2,214

2,085 1,919 47,215

BAS= W45 USP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W21 S28 E34 N1 E19 S1 E13
N28$.

BAS

45

21

28

34
19

13

28

USP 16

16

16

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 480

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,680

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


